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Q1 My child's Primary School is:

Answered: 145  Skipped: 0
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TOTAL 52
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Q2 The Bourne Academy will be my:

First Choice

Answered: 145

Second Choice
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Skipped: 0
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Q3 What is most important to you when choosing a school?
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Total Respondents: 143

Exam results

Open Evening Survey 2019

Answered: 143

Good
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Reputation
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Skipped: 2
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Q4 | am impressed with the facilities at the Academy.
Answered: 145  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 73.10% 106
Agree 22.76% 33
Unsure 4.14% 6
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL e
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Q5 | enjoyed the presentations.

Strongly
Agree

Answered: 145  Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
57.24%
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Q6 Students from the Academy interacted well with us.

Answered: 145  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 62.07% 90
Agree 33.10% 48
Unsure 4.14% 6
Disagree 0.69% 1
TOTAL e
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Q7 | liked the atmosphere in the Academy.
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Skipped: 0
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Q8 The staff were friendly and knowledgeable.

Answered: 145  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 75.17% 109
Agree 22.07% 32
Unsure 2.76% 4
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 145
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Q9 | am happy with the subject options on offer.

Answered: 145  Skipped: 0
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Strongly Agree Agree Unsure Disagree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 65.52% 95
Agree 32.41% 47
Unsure 2.07% 3
Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 145
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Q10 Any other comments:

Answered: 24  Skipped: 121
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Q11 How did you hear about our Open Evening

Answered: 138  Skipped: 7
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Through Primary School 52.17%
Bournemouth Echo Advert 1.45%
Yellow Bus Adverts 2.90%
Primary Times Magazine 217%
The Bourne Academy website 16.67%
Social Media 13.77%
Other parents, friends, family 21.01%

Total Respondents: 138
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